The™Mission Inn Hotei
26th Annual Festival of Lights

?Spa’s.

METROLINK TRAIN SCHEDULE

getting there

Los Angeles to Riverside

Friday Trains Saturday Trains
91/PERRIS VALLEY LINE 756X 202 756X 752

L.A. Union Station 3:03 3:35 3:03 3:15
Norwalk / Santa Fe Springs 3:24 3:56 3:24 3:36
Buena Park 3:31 4:03 3:31 3:42
Fullerton 3:37 4:09 3:37 3:49
Corona - West 4:03 4:35 4:03 4:13
Corona - North Main 4:09 4:41 4:09 4:20
Riverside - La Sierra 4:18 4:50 4:18 4:29
Riverside - Downtown 4:31 5:03 4:31 4:52

Perris to Riverside

Friday Train Saturday Train
91/PERRIS VALLEY LINE 237X 237X
Perris - South 3:55 3:55
Perris - Downtown 3:59 3:59
Moreno Valley / March Field 4:08 4:08
Riverside - Hunter Park/UCR 4:27 4:27
Riverside - Downtown 4:35 4:35

Laguna Niguel / Mission Viejo to Riverside

INLAND EMPIRE- Friday Train Saturday Train
ORANGE COUNTY LINE 856X 856X
Laguna Niguel / Mission Viejo 3:00 3:00
Irvine 3:10 3:10
Tustin 3:16 3:16
Santa Ana 3:22 3:22
Orange 3:27 3:27
Anaheim Canyon 3:33 3:33
Corona - West 3:54 3:54
Corona - North Main 4:00 4:00
Riverside - La Sierra 4:08 4:08
Riverside - Downtown 4:21 4:21

All times are PM



. I
The™Mission Inn Hotel

?ﬁpa’s -

26th Annual Festival of Lights

METROLINK TRAIN SCHEDULE

returning home

Riverside to Los Angeles

Friday Trains
757X 759X

Saturday Trains
757X 759X

91/PERRIS VALLEY LINE

Riverside - Downtown 8:15 9:00 8:15 9:00
Riverside - La Sierra 8:25 9:10 8:25 9:10
Corona - North Main 8:33 9:18 8:33 0:18
Corona - West 8:39 9:24 8:39 9:24
Fullerton 9:01 9:46 9:01 9:46
Buena Park 9:07 9:52 9:07 9:52
Norwalk / Santa Fe Springs 9:13 9:58 9:13 9:58
L.A. Union Station 9:45 10:30 9:45 10:30

Riverside to Perris

Friday Train Saturday Train
91/PERRIS VALLEY LINE 238X 738X
Riverside - Downtown 9:30 9:30
Riverside - Hunter Park/UCR 9:42 9:42
Moreno Valley / March Field 9:55 9:55
Perris - Downtown 10:06 10:06
Perris - South 10:15 10:15

Riverside to Oceanside

INLAND EMPIRE- Friday Train Saturday Train
ORANGE COUNTY LINE 855X 855X
Riverside - Downtown 9:15 9:15
Riverside - La Sierra 9:26 9:26
Corona - North Main 9:34 9:34
Corona - West 9:39 9:39
Anaheim Canyon 10:01 10:01
Orange 10:12 10:12
Santa Ana 10:17 10:17
Tustin 10:24 10:24
Irvine 10:32 10:32
Laguna Niguel / Mission Viejo 10:43 10:43
San Juan Capistrano 10:51 10:51
San Clemente 11:01 11:01
San Clemente Pier 11:04 11:04
Oceanside 11:31 11:31

All times are PM




